

Resolution 10-24-xx skipped

Resolution 11-24-05 voided and replaced with R-15-24-08 correct ballot language

Resolution 12-24-05 voided and replaced with R-16-24-08 correct ballot language

Resolution 13-24-05 voided and replaced with R-17-24-08 correct ballot language